
Total Purse: 2,800,000.00

Total Players:81

Place/Purse % --1--- ---2--- ---3--- ---4--- ---5--- ---6--- ---7--- ---8--- ---9--- ---10---

Constellation SENIOR

Caves Valley Golf Club

Tie Table Worksheet

1 15.000000% 420,000.00 333,200.00 289,333.33 259,000.00 234,080.00 213,733.33 197,600.00 184,100.00 172,355.56 162,400.00

2 8.800000% 246,400.00 224,000.00 205,333.33 187,600.00 172,480.00 160,533.33 150,400.00 141,400.00 133,777.78 127,120.00

3 7.200000% 201,600.00 184,800.00 168,000.00 154,000.00 143,360.00 134,400.00 126,400.00 119,700.00 113,866.67 108,640.00

4 6.000000% 168,000.00 151,200.00 138,133.33 128,800.00 120,960.00 113,866.67 108,000.00 102,900.00 98,311.11 94,080.00

5 4.800000% 134,400.00 123,200.00 115,733.33 109,200.00 103,040.00 98,000.00 93,600.00 89,600.00 85,866.67 82,600.00

6 4.000000% 112,000.00 106,400.00 100,800.00 95,200.00 90,720.00 86,800.00 83,200.00 79,800.00 76,844.44 74,200.00

7 3.600000% 100,800.00 95,200.00 89,600.00 85,400.00 81,760.00 78,400.00 75,200.00 72,450.00 70,000.00 67,760.00

8 3.200000% 89,600.00 84,000.00 80,266.67 77,000.00 73,920.00 70,933.33 68,400.00 66,150.00 64,088.89 62,160.00

9 2.800000% 78,400.00 75,600.00 72,800.00 70,000.00 67,200.00 64,866.67 62,800.00 60,900.00 59,111.11 57,400.00

10 2.600000% 72,800.00 70,000.00 67,200.00 64,400.00 62,160.00 60,200.00 58,400.00 56,700.00 55,066.67 53,508.00

11 2.400000% 67,200.00 64,400.00 61,600.00 59,500.00 57,680.00 56,000.00 54,400.00 52,850.00 51,364.44 49,924.00

12 2.200000% 61,600.00 58,800.00 56,933.33 55,300.00 53,760.00 52,266.67 50,800.00 49,385.00 48,004.44 46,676.00

13 2.000000% 56,000.00 54,600.00 53,200.00 51,800.00 50,400.00 49,000.00 47,640.00 46,305.00 45,017.78 43,764.00

14 1.900000% 53,200.00 51,800.00 50,400.00 49,000.00 47,600.00 46,246.67 44,920.00 43,645.00 42,404.44 41,244.00

15 1.800000% 50,400.00 49,000.00 47,600.00 46,200.00 44,856.00 43,540.00 42,280.00 41,055.00 39,915.56 38,864.00

16 1.700000% 47,600.00 46,200.00 44,800.00 43,470.00 42,168.00 40,926.67 39,720.00 38,605.00 37,582.22 36,624.00

17 1.600000% 44,800.00 43,400.00 42,093.33 40,810.00 39,592.00 38,406.67 37,320.00 36,330.00 35,404.44 34,524.00

18 1.500000% 42,000.00 40,740.00 39,480.00 38,290.00 37,128.00 36,073.33 35,120.00 34,230.00 33,382.22 32,592.00

19 1.410000% 39,480.00 38,220.00 37,053.33 35,910.00 34,888.00 33,973.33 33,120.00 32,305.00 31,546.67 30,828.00

20 1.320000% 36,960.00 35,840.00 34,720.00 33,740.00 32,872.00 32,060.00 31,280.00 30,555.00 29,866.67 29,204.00

21 1.240000% 34,720.00 33,600.00 32,666.67 31,850.00 31,080.00 30,333.33 29,640.00 28,980.00 28,342.22 27,720.00

22 1.160000% 32,480.00 31,640.00 30,893.33 30,170.00 29,456.00 28,793.33 28,160.00 27,545.00 26,942.22 26,348.00

23 1.100000% 30,800.00 30,100.00 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,056.00 27,440.00 26,840.00 26,250.00 25,666.67 25,116.00

24 1.050000% 29,400.00 28,700.00 28,000.00 27,370.00 26,768.00 26,180.00 25,600.00 25,025.00 24,484.44 23,968.00

25 1.000000% 28,000.00 27,300.00 26,693.33 26,110.00 25,536.00 24,966.67 24,400.00 23,870.00 23,364.44 22,876.00

26 .950000% 26,600.00 26,040.00 25,480.00 24,920.00 24,360.00 23,800.00 23,280.00 22,785.00 22,306.67 21,840.00

27 .910000% 25,480.00 24,920.00 24,360.00 23,800.00 23,240.00 22,726.67 22,240.00 21,770.00 21,311.11 20,860.00

28 .870000% 24,360.00 23,800.00 23,240.00 22,680.00 22,176.00 21,700.00 21,240.00 20,790.00 20,346.67 19,908.00

29 .830000% 23,240.00 22,680.00 22,120.00 21,630.00 21,168.00 20,720.00 20,280.00 19,845.00 19,413.33 19,012.00

30 .790000% 22,120.00 21,560.00 21,093.33 20,650.00 20,216.00 19,786.67 19,360.00 18,935.00 18,542.22 18,172.00
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31 .750000% 21,000.00 20,580.00 20,160.00 19,740.00 19,320.00 18,900.00 18,480.00 18,095.00 17,733.33 17,388.00

32 .720000% 20,160.00 19,740.00 19,320.00 18,900.00 18,480.00 18,060.00 17,680.00 17,325.00 16,986.67 16,660.00

33 .690000% 19,320.00 18,900.00 18,480.00 18,060.00 17,640.00 17,266.67 16,920.00 16,590.00 16,271.11 15,960.00

34 .660000% 18,480.00 18,060.00 17,640.00 17,220.00 16,856.00 16,520.00 16,200.00 15,890.00 15,586.67 15,288.00

35 .630000% 17,640.00 17,220.00 16,800.00 16,450.00 16,128.00 15,820.00 15,520.00 15,225.00 14,933.33 14,644.00

36 .600000% 16,800.00 16,380.00 16,053.33 15,750.00 15,456.00 15,166.67 14,880.00 14,595.00 14,311.11 14,028.00

37 .570000% 15,960.00 15,680.00 15,400.00 15,120.00 14,840.00 14,560.00 14,280.00 14,000.00 13,720.00 13,440.00

38 .550000% 15,400.00 15,120.00 14,840.00 14,560.00 14,280.00 14,000.00 13,720.00 13,440.00 13,160.00 12,880.00

39 .530000% 14,840.00 14,560.00 14,280.00 14,000.00 13,720.00 13,440.00 13,160.00 12,880.00 12,600.00 12,320.00

40 .510000% 14,280.00 14,000.00 13,720.00 13,440.00 13,160.00 12,880.00 12,600.00 12,320.00 12,040.00 11,760.00

41 .490000% 13,720.00 13,440.00 13,160.00 12,880.00 12,600.00 12,320.00 12,040.00 11,760.00 11,480.00 11,200.00

42 .470000% 13,160.00 12,880.00 12,600.00 12,320.00 12,040.00 11,760.00 11,480.00 11,200.00 10,920.00 10,640.00

43 .450000% 12,600.00 12,320.00 12,040.00 11,760.00 11,480.00 11,200.00 10,920.00 10,640.00 10,360.00 10,080.00

44 .430000% 12,040.00 11,760.00 11,480.00 11,200.00 10,920.00 10,640.00 10,360.00 10,080.00 9,800.00 9,520.00

45 .410000% 11,480.00 11,200.00 10,920.00 10,640.00 10,360.00 10,080.00 9,800.00 9,520.00 9,240.00 8,988.00

46 .390000% 10,920.00 10,640.00 10,360.00 10,080.00 9,800.00 9,520.00 9,240.00 8,960.00 8,711.11 8,484.00

47 .370000% 10,360.00 10,080.00 9,800.00 9,520.00 9,240.00 8,960.00 8,680.00 8,435.00 8,213.33 8,008.00

48 .350000% 9,800.00 9,520.00 9,240.00 8,960.00 8,680.00 8,400.00 8,160.00 7,945.00 7,746.67 7,560.00

49 .330000% 9,240.00 8,960.00 8,680.00 8,400.00 8,120.00 7,886.67 7,680.00 7,490.00 7,311.11 7,140.00

50 .310000% 8,680.00 8,400.00 8,120.00 7,840.00 7,616.00 7,420.00 7,240.00 7,070.00 6,906.67 6,748.00

51 .290000% 8,120.00 7,840.00 7,560.00 7,350.00 7,168.00 7,000.00 6,840.00 6,685.00 6,533.33 6,384.00

52 .270000% 7,560.00 7,280.00 7,093.33 6,930.00 6,776.00 6,626.67 6,480.00 6,335.00 6,191.11 6,048.00

53 .250000% 7,000.00 6,860.00 6,720.00 6,580.00 6,440.00 6,300.00 6,160.00 6,020.00 5,880.00 5,740.00

54 .240000% 6,720.00 6,580.00 6,440.00 6,300.00 6,160.00 6,020.00 5,880.00 5,740.00 5,600.00 5,460.00

55 .230000% 6,440.00 6,300.00 6,160.00 6,020.00 5,880.00 5,740.00 5,600.00 5,460.00 5,320.00 5,180.00

56 .220000% 6,160.00 6,020.00 5,880.00 5,740.00 5,600.00 5,460.00 5,320.00 5,180.00 5,040.00 4,900.00

57 .210000% 5,880.00 5,740.00 5,600.00 5,460.00 5,320.00 5,180.00 5,040.00 4,900.00 4,760.00 4,620.00

58 .200000% 5,600.00 5,460.00 5,320.00 5,180.00 5,040.00 4,900.00 4,760.00 4,620.00 4,480.00 4,340.00

59 .190000% 5,320.00 5,180.00 5,040.00 4,900.00 4,760.00 4,620.00 4,480.00 4,340.00 4,200.00 4,060.00

60 .180000% 5,040.00 4,900.00 4,760.00 4,620.00 4,480.00 4,340.00 4,200.00 4,060.00 3,920.00 3,791.20
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61 .170000% 4,760.00 4,620.00 4,480.00 4,340.00 4,200.00 4,060.00 3,920.00 3,780.00 3,652.44 3,533.60

62 .160000% 4,480.00 4,340.00 4,200.00 4,060.00 3,920.00 3,780.00 3,640.00 3,514.00 3,397.33 3,287.20

63 .150000% 4,200.00 4,060.00 3,920.00 3,780.00 3,640.00 3,500.00 3,376.00 3,262.00 3,154.67 3,052.00

64 .140000% 3,920.00 3,780.00 3,640.00 3,500.00 3,360.00 3,238.67 3,128.00 3,024.00 2,924.44 2,828.00

65 .130000% 3,640.00 3,500.00 3,360.00 3,220.00 3,102.40 2,996.00 2,896.00 2,800.00 2,706.67 2,620.80

66 .120000% 3,360.00 3,220.00 3,080.00 2,968.00 2,867.20 2,772.00 2,680.00 2,590.00 2,507.56 2,430.40

67 .110000% 3,080.00 2,940.00 2,837.33 2,744.00 2,654.40 2,566.67 2,480.00 2,401.00 2,327.11 2,256.80

68 .100000% 2,800.00 2,716.00 2,632.00 2,548.00 2,464.00 2,380.00 2,304.00 2,233.00 2,165.33 2,100.00

69 .094000% 2,632.00 2,548.00 2,464.00 2,380.00 2,296.00 2,221.33 2,152.00 2,086.00 2,022.22 1,960.00

70 .088000% 2,464.00 2,380.00 2,296.00 2,212.00 2,139.20 2,072.00 2,008.00 1,946.00 1,885.33 1,825.60

71 .082000% 2,296.00 2,212.00 2,128.00 2,058.00 1,993.60 1,932.00 1,872.00 1,813.00 1,754.67 1,699.60

72 .076000% 2,128.00 2,044.00 1,978.67 1,918.00 1,859.20 1,801.33 1,744.00 1,687.00 1,633.33 1,584.80

73 .070000% 1,960.00 1,904.00 1,848.00 1,792.00 1,736.00 1,680.00 1,624.00 1,571.50 1,524.44

74 .066000% 1,848.00 1,792.00 1,736.00 1,680.00 1,624.00 1,568.00 1,516.00 1,470.00

75 .062000% 1,736.00 1,680.00 1,624.00 1,568.00 1,512.00 1,460.67 1,416.00

76 .058000% 1,624.00 1,568.00 1,512.00 1,456.00 1,405.60 1,362.67

77 .054000% 1,512.00 1,456.00 1,400.00 1,351.00 1,310.40

78 .050000% 1,400.00 1,344.00 1,297.33 1,260.00

79 .046000% 1,288.00 1,246.00 1,213.33

80 .043000% 1,204.00 1,176.00

81 .041000% 1,148.00
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